Position Other Positions Held
Director Of Consumer Affairs
Chf Consumer Affairs

Representative

Chf Consumer Affairs
Representative

Chf Consumer Affairs
Representative

Administrative Services
Manager |

Chf Dep Dir Of Consumer
Affairs (Uc)

Consumer Affairs Supervisor
Consumer Affairs Supervisor
Consumer Affairs Supervisor
Consumer Affairs Supervisor
Consumer Affairs Specialist
Consumer Affairs Specialist
Executive Secretary |
Consumer Affairs Supervisor
Management Analyst

Consumer Affairs Supervisor

Equal Employment Opport
Compl Invr

County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Department

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Total Wages

$224,840

$132,759

$125,929

$116,101

$111,230

$108,465

$102,232

$100,493

$95,222

$91,926

$91,581

$91,261

$90,447

$87,044

$86,247

$85,638

$82,652

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$65,971

$46,974

$66,599

$33,953

$33,148

$25,561

$27,040

$40,584

$31,938

$39,719

$38,429

$22,094

$25,161

$31,721

$28,057

$23,882

$17,636



Management Fellow

Consumer Affairs Supervisor

Consumer Affairs
Representative llI

Consumer Affairs Supervisor

Consumer Affairs
Representative llI

Consumer Affairs
Representative llI

Consumer Affairs
Representative llI

Consumer Affairs
Representative llI

Consumer Affairs
Representative llI

Volunteer Programs
Coordinator Il

Consumer Affairs
Representative llI

Consumer Affairs
Representative llI

Consumer Affairs
Representative llI

Consumer Affairs
Representative llI

Administrative Assistant Il

Senior Board Specialist

Consumer Affairs
Representative Il

Consumer Affairs
Representative Il

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

$82,307

$79,508

$79,395

$78,075

$73,763

$73,368

$72,614

$70,925

$69,962

$69,284

$69,272

$69,040

$68,430

$68,350

$67,927

$67,480

$63,357

$63,259

$20,092

$39,031

$34,334

$15,658

$19,999

$14,539

$23,879

$14,052

$35,527

$23,446

$22,452

$31,978

$31,173

$22,535

$34,427

$34,178

$24,320

$20,959



Consumer Affairs
Representative Il

Consumer Affairs
Representative llI

Management Fellow

Consumer Affairs
Representative Il

Consumer Affairs
Representative Il

Consumer Affairs
Representative Il

Consumer Affairs
Representative Il

Public Information Assistant

Consumer Affairs
Representative Il

Consumer Affairs
Representative Il

Public Information Officer |

Staff Assistant |

Consumer Affairs
Representative |

Consumer Affairs
Representative llI

Consumer Affairs
Representative Il

Consumer Affairs
Representative I

Consumer Affairs
Representative llI

Consumer Affairs
Representative Il

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

$62,149

$61,234

$60,657

$60,099

$59,333

$59,047

$58,878

$58,373

$58,194

$56,798

$56,021

$55,994

$55,692

$55,626

$55,585

$55,414

$53,073

$52,939

$14,374

$29,585

$26,856

$28,110

$31,854

$20,798

$30,732

$15,848

$29,110

$19,344

$29,709

$19,398

$30,817

$18,083

$11,783

$31,598

$24,768

$18,661



Consumer Affairs
Representative Il

Consumer Affairs
Representative llI

Consumer Affairs
Representative Il

Public Information Assistant

Consumer Affairs
Representative llI

Consumer Affairs
Representative Il

Consumer Affairs
Representative Il

Consumer Affairs
Representative |

Secretary Il

Consumer Affairs
Representative |

Consumer Affairs
Representative |

Consumer Affairs
Representative Il

Accountant Il

Consumer Affairs
Representative |

Consumer Affairs
Representative Il

Consumer Affairs
Representative |

Consumer Affairs
Representative |

Consumer Affairs
Representative |

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

$51,915

$51,904

$51,857

$51,422

$51,159

$50,999

$50,704

$50,358

$50,165

$49,891

$49,760

$48,948

$48,923

$48,817

$47,789

$47,762

$47,215

$46,820

$8,144

$18,404

$30,453

$10,955

$10,349

$16,332

$18,263

$15,823

$8,069

$17,170

$25,114

$17,415

$29,788

$15,909

$29,717

$16,793

$17,088

$14,669



Consumer Affairs
Representative |

Intermediate Typist-Clerk

Consumer Affairs
Representative |

Consumer Affairs
Representative Il

Intermediate Clerk

Veteran Intern, Office & Clerical
Support

Intermediate Clerk

Consumer Affairs
Representative Il

Consumer Affairs Specialist

Consumer Affairs
Representative Il

Consumer Affairs
Representative Il

Consumer Affairs
Representative Il
Student Professional Worker |
Student Professional Worker |
Student Professional Worker |
Consumer Affairs
Representative I

Student Professional Worker I

Student Worker

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

$45,980

$45,888

$45,045

$40,699

$33,919

$33,062

$32,959

$30,920

$28,712

$23,463

$22,760

$20,645

$20,169

$16,587

$12,378

$11,205

$8,596

$7,604

$25,592

$18,086

$16,371

$24,640

$24,521

$20,262

$12,096

$18,592

$0

$7,031

$5,077

$0

$605

$498

$371

$2,348

$251

$223



Management Fellow
O/S Department Head Split
Dollar Life (5.39.030)

Student Worker

Administrative Assistant Il

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

Consumer And
Business Affairs

$6,018

$1,024

$894

$85

$1,352

$0

$27

$0



