Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Consumer Affairs		Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$224,840	\$65,971
Chf Consumer Affairs Representative		Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$132,759	\$46,974
Chf Consumer Affairs Representative		Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$125,929	\$66,599
Chf Consumer Affairs Representative		Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$116,101	\$33,953
Administrative Services Manager II		Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$111,230	\$33,148
Chf Dep Dir Of Consumer Affairs (Uc)		Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$108,465	\$25,561
Consumer Affairs Supervisor		Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$102,232	\$27,040
Consumer Affairs Supervisor		Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$100,493	\$40,584
Consumer Affairs Supervisor		Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$95,222	\$31,938
Consumer Affairs Supervisor		Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$91,926	\$39,719
Consumer Affairs Specialist		Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$91,581	\$38,429
Consumer Affairs Specialist		Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$91,261	\$22,094
Executive Secretary I		Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$90,447	\$25,161
Consumer Affairs Supervisor		Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$87,044	\$31,721
Management Analyst		Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$86,247	\$28,057
Consumer Affairs Supervisor		Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$85,638	\$23,882
Equal Employment Opport Compl Invr		Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$82,652	\$17,636

Management Fellow	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$82,307	\$20,092
Consumer Affairs Supervisor	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$79,508	\$39,031
Consumer Affairs Representative III	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$79,395	\$34,334
Consumer Affairs Supervisor	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$78,075	\$15,658
Consumer Affairs Representative III	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$73,763	\$19,999
Consumer Affairs Representative III	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$73,368	\$14,539
Consumer Affairs Representative III	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$72,614	\$23,879
Consumer Affairs Representative III	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$70,925	\$14,052
Consumer Affairs Representative III	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$69,962	\$35,527
Volunteer Programs Coordinator II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$69,284	\$23,446
Consumer Affairs Representative III	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$69,272	\$22,452
Consumer Affairs Representative III	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$69,040	\$31,978
Consumer Affairs Representative III	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$68,430	\$31,173
Consumer Affairs Representative III	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$68,350	\$22,535
Administrative Assistant II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$67,927	\$34,427
Senior Board Specialist	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$67,480	\$34,178
Consumer Affairs Representative II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$63,357	\$24,320
Consumer Affairs Representative II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$63,259	\$20,959

Consumer Affairs Representative II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$62,149	\$14,374
Consumer Affairs Representative III	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$61,234	\$29,585
Management Fellow	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$60,657	\$26,856
Consumer Affairs Representative II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$60,099	\$28,110
Consumer Affairs Representative II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$59,333	\$31,854
Consumer Affairs Representative II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$59,047	\$20,798
Consumer Affairs Representative II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$58,878	\$30,732
Public Information Assistant	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$58,373	\$15,848
Consumer Affairs Representative II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$58,194	\$29,110
Consumer Affairs Representative II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$56,798	\$19,344
Public Information Officer I	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$56,021	\$29,709
Staff Assistant I	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$55,994	\$19,398
Consumer Affairs Representative I	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$55,692	\$30,817
Consumer Affairs Representative III	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$55,626	\$18,083
Consumer Affairs Representative II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$55,585	\$11,783
Consumer Affairs Representative II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$55,414	\$31,598
Consumer Affairs Representative III	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$53,073	\$24,768
Consumer Affairs Representative II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$52,939	\$18,661

Consumer Affairs Representative II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$51,915	\$8,144
Consumer Affairs Representative III	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$51,904	\$18,404
Consumer Affairs Representative II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$51,857	\$30,453
Public Information Assistant	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$51,422	\$10,955
Consumer Affairs Representative III	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$51,159	\$10,349
Consumer Affairs Representative II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$50,999	\$16,332
Consumer Affairs Representative II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$50,704	\$18,263
Consumer Affairs Representative I	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$50,358	\$15,823
Secretary II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$50,165	\$8,069
Consumer Affairs Representative I	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$49,891	\$17,170
Consumer Affairs Representative I	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$49,760	\$25,114
Consumer Affairs Representative II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$48,948	\$17,415
Accountant II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$48,923	\$29,788
Consumer Affairs Representative I	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$48,817	\$15,909
Consumer Affairs Representative II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$47,789	\$29,717
Consumer Affairs Representative I	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$47,762	\$16,793
Consumer Affairs Representative I	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$47,215	\$17,088
Consumer Affairs Representative I	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$46,820	\$14,669

Consumer Affairs Representative I	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$45,980	\$25,592
Intermediate Typist-Clerk	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$45,888	\$18,086
Consumer Affairs Representative I	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$45,045	\$16,371
Consumer Affairs Representative II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$40,699	\$24,640
Intermediate Clerk	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$33,919	\$24,521
Veteran Intern, Office & Clerical Support	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$33,062	\$20,262
Intermediate Clerk	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$32,959	\$12,096
Consumer Affairs Representative II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$30,920	\$18,592
Consumer Affairs Specialist	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$28,712	\$0
Consumer Affairs Representative II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$23,463	\$7,031
Consumer Affairs Representative II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$22,760	\$5,077
Consumer Affairs Representative II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$20,645	\$0
Student Professional Worker I	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$20,169	\$605
Student Professional Worker I	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$16,587	\$498
Student Professional Worker I	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$12,378	\$371
Consumer Affairs Representative II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$11,205	\$2,348
Student Professional Worker II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$8,596	\$251
Student Worker	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$7,604	\$223

Management Fellow	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$6,018	\$1,352
O/S Department Head Split Dollar Life (5.39.030)	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$1,024	\$0
Student Worker	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$894	\$27
Administrative Assistant II	Los Angeles County	Consumer And Business Affairs	\$85	\$0